Weibl. F.
1. Lilly Freese
2. Anskje Boschen

Weibl. E.
1. Tabea Freese
2. LaraSaleh
Weibl. D.
1. Sophie Renken
Weibl. C.
1 Lia Homge
Frauen |
1. Manuela Guerrero-Ruiz
2. Silke Ahlhorn
3. Vanessa Miiller
4. Katrin Simon
5. Janine Freese
6. Simone Riesebieter
7. Nicole Homge
8. Sandra Schierloh

Frauen IV
1. Edith Freese

Frauen V
1. Christa Cordes

287,53 Pkt
140,63 Pkt

387,87 Pkt
225,53 Pkt

265,30 Pkt

365,77 Pkt

498,47 Pkt
469,10 Pkt
461,03 Pkt
460,40 Pkt
410,33 Pkt
271,33 Pkt
259,07 Pkt
133,17 Pkt

349,37 Pkt

293,37 Pkt

Mannl. F.

1. Falk Freese

2. Nolan Helmerichs
3. Anton Saleh

4. Colin Gollenstede

Mannl. E.

1. Adrian Freese
2- Lukas Boschen
3. jan Hobbie

4. Thorge Reins

Mannl. C.
1. Ihno Riesebieter
2. Tim Hobbie

Mannl. A.
1. Moritz Kuch

Manner |

Christian Edzards
Bjarne Frerichs
Tobias Gottler
Stefan Freese
Torben Freese
Bjorn Helmerichs
André Bruns
Olaf Czeranowicz
Arndt Riesebieter
10. Frerk Riesebieter
11. Thomas Bruns
12. Frank Helmerichs
13. Stefan Wessels

CoONOUA~EWNE

1. Horst Freese

287,53 Pkt
154,93 Pkt
116,57 Pkt

4,5 Pkt

390,70 Pkt
314,97 Pkt
278,80 Pkt
223,53 Pkt

419,27 Pkt
358,8 Pkt

604,67 Pkt

729,73 Pkt
722,17 Pkt
698,70 Pkt
692,50 Pkt
638,77 Pkt
633,67 Pkt
613,00 Pkt
604,53 Pkt
578,07 Pkt
534,33 Pkt
513,17 Pkt
459,23 Pkt
388,33 Pkt

562,67 Pkt



